AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

ISIN: US02376R1023

Overview

2024/05/23 17:44:59
Price

12.81 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-2.33% (-0.31)

US02376R1023
AAL

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Transport
Stock

8,546 EUR

S&P 500

12.80 EUR (14,584)
13.90 EUR (75)
13.21 EUR

13.21 EUR

12.80 EUR

13.116 EUR
13.1691 EUR

411

5,413.00

2

15

WKN: 02376R102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02376R1023&ID_NOTATION=439907172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02376R1023&ID_NOTATION=439907172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4536df0fc00b7a3c17b12d9b7d9982041d56788a2621401154a106ba27a0304&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aac1711efaa02462a&time=1716581868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4809143bb0d848a86f1ba2c63ee3a4df00c611d1e90da9c667241d0fc2e968d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff5b9217fb9f3500c&time=1716581868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e433d1d0f382000fcf2aaa3530676a309290861117ff7502c90d83359ef85de&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f5fd3590f2334dee&time=1716581868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f60d3974b55fff9b2de5fc5b378bc6956b4b6dc1c42f0031cf44e1c5ad97ac50&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e02fbfbeef69bfa8d&time=1716581868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63a1ce74386652f7c45b6ae88f203f3254744e7fd3c78ff0cf60be3237bdce07&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9975d281ccd882e4f&time=1716581868&tool=RSC

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

Details

2024/05/23 17:44:59

Price
12.81 EUR

Difference

o

-2.33% (-0.31)

General attributes

ISIN US02376R1023
Symbol AAL
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 8,546 EUR
(m)

Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 12.80 EUR (14,584)
Ask (Ask size) 13.90 EUR (75)
Open 13.21 EUR
High 13.21 EUR
Low 12.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.116 EUR
VWAP 13.1691 EUR
Volume (pcs) 411
Trading volume 5,413.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +18.11% - -

Perf (abs.) +1.96 - -
Beta 1.38 1.35 1.49
Volatility 37.82 - -

ERSTE

Group

14.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

13.25 EUR (181)

13.15 EUR (599)

13.26 EUR (245)

-EUR (-)

14.46 EUR (2024/03/01)
11.86 EUR (2024/01/16)
)

)

All listings for AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:02

21:38

17:35

-EUR (-
- EUR (-
Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
12.814 EUR 0.09 13
12.808 EUR 0.00 2
12.79 EUR 0.12 26
12.712 EUR 0.00 9
31.36 CHF  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439907172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95915411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94196782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197926326

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

22:00

08:18

17:30

08:17

08:17

17:09

19:33

17:44

19:30

20:30

13.82 USD  402.00

13.13 EUR 0.00

13.954 USD 0.00

13.056 EUR 0.00

13.06 EUR 0.00

12.77 EUR 0.00

13.452 EUR 0.00

12.81 EUR 0.01

12.814 EUR 0.00

12.782 EUR 0.00

84,972

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94085537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94246521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296836898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94309582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156372663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94309602

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

e\
AmericanAirlines ‘¢

Contact Details
AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

1 Skyview Drive - 76155 Fort Worth
Telefon: +1-682-278-9000
Fax: +

E-mail: mediarelations@aa.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Smith
Adriane Brown

Denise
O'Leary

Douglas
Steenland

Jeffrey
Benjamin

John Cahill
Marty Nesbitt
Matthew Hart
Michael

Embler
Stephen

Johnson
Susan Kronick
Vicente Reynal
Robert D.
Isom, Jr.

Cole Brown

David
Seymour
Devon May
Ganesh
Jayaram
Nate Gatten
Priya Aiyar
Ron DeFeo

Steve Johnson

Vasu Raja

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:mediarelations@aa.com
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